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Zeit/Time
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Inoffizielle Final
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Reih
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1
1

2
2

Gesamt
Total

Sankt Margarethen, 8. 10. 2022
Enduro Cross

 61 cz Enduroklub W7Pollhammer Franz  1   25   25   50
 23 Can amWuggenig Mario Erich  2   22   22   44
 57 BSA MX 500Steiner Anton  3   18   20   38
 10 CCM KRAFTRAD RACINGHaunold Otto  4   20    0   20

/Published

Rally-Leiter
Clerk of Course

Sportkommissäre
Jury

Zeitnehmer
Timekeeper

/The results must be homogated by JURY


